

M.M.G.SY M.D.B - BRRP-2
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 MBNo- 3585

PMGSY Road to Harijan Tola

DIVISION
Cont - Tachan Jay Kuvacc Singh

SUB-DIVISION

Agg No - 12 SBD / 2023-24

Stealing

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBNo-3585

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road from P.M. G.S. Y road to Hari Joo Tola.					
N/Agency - Sri Tejraj Kumar Singh.					
App No - 12 SBD/23-24.					
D.O.S - 16.12.2023					
D.O.C - 15.12.2024.					
Dat. of measurement - 29.12.2023					

① providing and fixing					
A. Working B.M. and					
R. pillar - 10 - 10 etc.					
8 x 337 = 2696 NTS					
say - 3 NTS					
② clearing and grubbing					
A road Land.					
8 x 10 x 30 x 3.50 = 1050.00 H ²					
1 x 30 x 3.50 = 105.00 H ²					
1 x 7 x 3.50 = 24.50 H ²					
1179.50 H ²					
= 0.12 Hec					

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	732	5586.0
(4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit for Lead-1000 M					
Wider T.H.B.P - (3)					
43.354^3 cfs		$260.88/m^3$			11310.0
(5) for 100 M Lead					
Wider T.H.B.P - (3)					
173.416^3 cfs		$18810/m^3$			32620.00
(6) Construction of embankment with Material deposited at road side cut for					

Wider T.H.B.P - (2)					
25.28^3 cfs		$62.79/m^3$			1587.0
(7) Construction of sub-grade and earth shoulder.					
Wider T.H.B.P - (4)					
74.38^3 cfs		$264.4/m^3$			19668.0
(8) Construction of G.S.B. grd.					
Wider T.H.B.P - (3)					
50.882^3 cfs		$3149.95/m^3$			160278.00
(9) Providing and Laying 10B M. 70-20.					

Continuation

cfs 257047.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P	PS	251047.00
		Wider T.M.B.P	(4)		
	95.624 ³	CP	4970.84	PS	475312.00
(10) providing R.C.C. Pipe					
duct 300mm dia					
		Wider T.M.B.P	(4)		
	15.04	CP	1191.12	PS	17867.00
(11) providing and fixing					
M.M.G.S. Sign board					
		Wider T.M.B.P	(4)		
	0.4 NB	CP	15352.4	PS	61410.00

(12) providing B/W in					
C.M.C.I.					
Wider T.M.B.P.	(4)				
3.12 m ³ CP	7015.85	PS	21889.00		
(13) providing P.C.C. (M20)					
C.M.C.I.					
Wider T.M.B.P.	(4)				
13.0 m ² CP	524.71	PS	6821.00		
(14) providing C.P. Work					
C.M.C.I.					
Wider T.M.B.P.	(5)				
21.76 m ² CP	200.05	PS	4353.00		
	CP	PS	838899.00		

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			A.P. —	Rs	838699.70
Less 0.05% of above				Rs	419.00
				Rs	838280.00
Add 18% G.S.T				Rs	150890.00
Add 1% Labour Cost				Rs	8383.00
Add S. fees				Rs	13300.00
				Rs	1010853.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 29/12/23 J.B. <i>[Signature]</i> 29/12/23 EE					

Material statement					
① Stone Metal	—	—	—	—	163.5343
② Stone chips	—	—	—	—	0.7743
③ Coarse sand	—	—	—	—	19.3243
④ Stone screenings	—	—	—	—	22.9543
⑤ Earth	—	—	—	—	291.1543
⑥ Bricks	—	—	—	—	1560M3
<i>[Signature]</i> 29/12/23 J.B. <i>[Signature]</i> 29/12/23 J.B.					

Continuation